AGENDA
OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
Agriculture Building Board Room - 2800 N. Lincoln
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma
April 4, 2011 - 9:30 a.m.

Call to Order.

Roll call.

Pledge of Allegiance.

Discussion and possible approval of regular meeting minutes held March 1, 2011.

Update and review of the 2011 National Land and Range Judging Contest scheduled for
May 3-5, 2011 in Oklahoma City.

Recognition of Don Bartolina for 50 years of service to conservation.

Discussion and possible approval of Recommendations for Appointment of Conservation
District Director (Exhibit #1).

Discussion and possible approval of Claims and Financial Statement (Exhibit #2).

Presentation of Commission Agreements (Exhibit #3):

Discussion and possible ratification of the following amended agreement:

a. NRCS No. 69-7335-2-34, Amendment 15, adds $700,000 for the Fort Cobb Laterals
Site #10 watershed rehabilitation project.

Discussion and possible approval of the following new agreements:

b.  Office of the Secretary of Environment No. CD-00F299-01 for the development of a
Wetland Plan for the state of Oklahoma.

c.  Office of the Secretary of Environment to further implement efforts in the
Eucha/Spavinaw, lllinois River and Honey Creek Watersheds to address nonpoint
source related impairments.

d.  Comanche County Conservation District; to provide funds to the district to assist
local prescribed burn association to facilitate prescribed fire on private lands.

e.  Major County Conservation District; to provide funds to the district to assist local
prescribed burn association to facilitate prescribed fire on private lands.

f.  Pontotoc County Conservation District; to provide funds to the district to assist local
prescribed burn association to facilitate prescribed fire on private lands.

g.  U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service to provide funds to conservation districts to assist
local prescribed burn association to facilitate prescribed fire on private lands
statewide.
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10.

11.

12

13.

14.

15.

16.

Discussion and possible approval of the following amended agreements:

h.  Office of the Secretary of Environment, Amendment #1 for additional funding for the
FY2011/2012 31%h grant.

i.  Board of Regents of the University of Oklahoma #08-142, Amendment 1, for the
Lake Thunderbird Watershed Implementation Project; amended to extend agreement
to December 31, 2011.

j. Oklahoma University No. CC-10, Amendment #1 for the Norman Green Roof
Project; amended to extend agreement to December 31, 2011.

Discussion and possible approval of Out of State Travel Requests (Exhibit #4):

a.  National Environmental Protection Act Procedures Course, April 12-14, 2011,
Denver, Colorado.

. 2011 Four State Forestry BMP Conference, May 3-4, 2011, Liitle Rock, Arkansas.

c. 2011 Coastal Development Strategies Conference, May 10-12, 2011, Bay St. Louis,
Mississippi.

d.  Soil and Water Conservation Society 2011 Annual Conference, July 17-20, 2011,
Washington, D.C.

Discussion and possible approval of up to sixty-one (61) $500.00 scholarships for
conservation district board members or employees to attend the 12" National Watershed
Conference to be held May 15-18, 2011 in Oklahoma City. No more than one scholarship
shall be awarded per district. The district must have watershed structures in order to apply.

Discussion and possible approval of a request from Logan County Conservation District to
be reimbursed up to $250,000, if needed, by the Commission for land rights and associated
legal expenses to modify Cottonwood Creek Site #54 to comply with the Oklahoma Dam
Safety Act.

Possible Executive Session: The Commission may vote to enter into Executive Session on
this agenda item for the purpose of confidential communications between the Commission
and its attorney for the purpose of discussing Logan County Conservation District vs.
Pleasant Qaks Lake Association ¢t al. as authorized by the Oklahoma Open Meeting Act in
Section 307(B)(4) of Title 25 of the Oklahoma Statutes.

Public Comments.
New Business.
Break (at option of the Chair)

Status Reports:

a.  Oklahoma Conservation Commission Members

b.  Oklahoma Conservation Commission Staff
1.  Mike Thralls, Executive Director
2. Lisa Knauf Owen, District Services Director
3. Shanon Phillips, Water Quality Director
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18.

A

8.

Mike Kastl, Abandoned Mine Land Director

Steve Coffman, Financial Management and Human Resources Director
Mike Sharp, Information Technology Director

Robert Toole, Conservation Programs Director

Ben Pollard, Assistant Director

c. Oklahoma Association of Conservation Districts
d. USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Service
e.  Oklahoma Department of Agriculture, Food and Forestry

Next Meeting: May 2, 2011, Agriculture Building Beard Room, 2800 N. Lincoln
Boulevard, Oklahoma City, Oklahoma at 9:30 a.m.

Adjournment.

Page 3 of 3

04/04/11



RECOMMENDATIONS FOR APPOINTMENT OF CONSERVATION DISTRICT DIRECTORS

DISTRICT NAME SUCCEEDS TERMEXPIRES POS#
Rogers County  Lyle Blakley Paulette Hood  June 30, 2012 A
Kiowa County Manuel Quintero  Self June 30, 2012 A
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF FEBRUARY 12, 2011 THRU MARCH 22, 2011

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee

Employee Withholdings / Retirement / Insurance

32581 70000 3000002 2/16/2011 $13,806.83 513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
32581 25000 3000002 2/16/2011 $58,685.74 513250 OKLAHOMA FUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 8YS
32670 70000 3000002 3/2/2011 $6,570.10 5123120 AFLAC
32676 70000 3000002 3/2/2011 $5,945.89 512110 STATE & EDUC EMPL GRP INS BD
32676 25000 3000002 3/2/2011 $140,483.62 512110 STATE & EDUC EMPL GRP INS BD
32768 40000 3000002 3/14/2011 $7,066.65 513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
32769 40000 1000001 3/14/2011 $12,933.06 513230 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
32832 70000 3000002 3/15/2011 $13,641.90 513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
32832 25000 3000002 3/15/2011 $57,845.60 513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
HO188018 99400 2/22/2011 $26.00 633110 AMERICAN GENERAL LIFE INS CO
HO0188019 99400 2/22/2011 $363.13 633110 CONSECO HEALTH INSURANCE
HO0188020 99400 272272011 $220.00 633190 UNITED WAY OF CENTRAL OKLAHOMA INC
HO0188021 99400 272272011 $300.00 633190 OKLAHOMA COLLEGE 529 SAVINGS PLAN
HO188022 99400 272272011 $786.59 633110 AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURANCE CO
H0188023 99400 2/22/2011 $400.00 633130 CREDIT UNION ONE OF OKLAHOMA
HO188024 99400 2/22/2011 $75.00 633190 OKLA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES ASSOC
HO188025 99400 2/22/2011 $5,942.00 633130 OKLA EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION
HO0188026 99400 2/22/2011 $59.17 633110 TRANSAMERICA LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

#325,151.28 Employee Withholdings / Retirement / Insurance

Administration
32557 19101 1000001 271572011 $185,289.39 548110 CAPITOL IMPROVEMENT AUTHORITY
32558 19101 1000001 2/16/2011 $115.00 521310 GEORGE STUNKARD
32560 24500 1000001 2/17/2011 $333.14 536150 OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS
32560 24500 1000001 2/17/2011 $35.00 537310 OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS
32561 19101 1000001 2/16/2011 $679.62 515610 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
32562 40000 1000001 2/16/2011 $93.54 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
32562 40000 1000001 2/16/2011 $213.21 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
32562 40000 1000001 2/16/2011 $446.50 532140 SHARFP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
32564 40000 1000001 2/16/2011 $32.44 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
32564 40000 1000001 2/716/2011 $142.60 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
32564 40000 1000001 271672011 $212.50 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
32565 19101 1000001 2/16/2011 $22.10 334260 FIRST AID EXPRESS
32567 19101 1000001 271672011 $29,34 531110 FEDEX FREIGHT BEAST INC
32570 19101 1000002 2/22/2011 $5.00 515380 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE
32570 19101 1000002 272272011 $1,051.00 515380 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE
32575 40000 1000004 272272011 $13,221.00 515350 MY CONSULTING GROUP INC
32588 19101 1000001 2/18/2011 $864.19 531230 QFFICE OF STATE FINANCE
32600 19101 1000001 2/18/2011 $6.45 534110 EUREKA WATER COMPANY
32608 19101 1000001 271872011 $125.00 522150 OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY
32614 19101 1000005 271872011 $384.35 531160 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
32615 19101 1000005 271872011 $469.00 531190 CHISHOLM TRAIL PROMOTIONS
32630 19101 1000001 2/25/2011 $0.23 531130 AT&T CORPORATION
32645 19101 1000001 272472011 $629.55 533110 QOFFICE OF STATE FINANCE
32645 19i01 1000001 2/24/2011 $38.25 533130 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE
32645 19101 1000001 2/24/2011 $11.00 541230 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE
32646 19101 1600001 2/24/2011 $228.74 515560 QFFICE OF PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF FEBRUARY 12, 2011 THRU MARCH 22, 2011

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Pavee

]

32663 19101 1000001 3/2/2011 $55.00 532130 OKC PARKS & RECREATIONAL DEPT

32671 19101 1000001 3/2/2011 $156.06 521310 JAMES GERARD GREGO

32672 19101 1000001 3/4/2011 $94.35 521310 DAN LOWRANCE

32673 19101 1000001 3/2/2011 $24.99 521310 MATT GARD

32674 19101 1000001 3/2/2011 $24.99 521310 MATT GARD

32702 19101 1000601 3/4/2011 $437.50 532130 AMERICAN SELF STORAGE

32703 19101 1000001 3/4/2011 $12.90 534110 EUREKA WATER COMPANY

32704 19101 1000001 37472011 $82.84 531130 A + CONFERENCING

32743 19101 1000001 3/9/2011 $16.00 531250 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

32743 19101 1000001 3/9/2011 $0.40 531650 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

32743 19101 1000001 37972011 $9.60 536130 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

32743 19101 1000001 3/9/2011 $15.00 536140 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

32743 19101 1000001 3/9/2011 $79.74 536140 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

32743 40000 1000002 3/9/2011 $1,651.75 536150 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

32749 40000 1000001 3/9/2011 $275.41 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC

32749 40000 . 1600002 3/9/2011 $151.80 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC

32803 19101 1000001, 3/14/2011 $864.19 531230 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

32805 19101 1000001 3/14/2011 $331.26 515610 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

32810 19101 1000001 3/14/2011 $902,00 522130 MIDWEST CITY MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY

32811 19101 1000005 3/15/2011 $175.00 542120 FINDERBINDER OF OKLAHOMA

32822 19101 1000001 3/16/2011 $185,289.39 548110 CAPITOL IMPROVEMENT AUTHCRITY

32834 19101 1000001 371672011 $64.15 531110 FEDEX FREIGHT EAST INC

32835 19101 1000001 3/18/2011 $0.90 531130 AT&T CORPORATION

32857 19101 1060001 3/18/2011 $19.35 534110 EUREKA WATER COMPANY

32861 19101 1000002 371872011 $5.00 515380 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

32861 19101 1000002 3/18/2011 $1,051.00 515380 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

$396,468.71 Administration

Watershed Operation & Maintenance

32538 19101 2000001 2/15/2011 $89.50 555170 96 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

32589 19101 2000001 2/18/2011 $44.81 531370 AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER

32590 40000 2000001 2/18/2011 $10,502.00 531380 USDA APHIS

32591 19101 2000001 2/18/2011 $111.75 537150 FASTENAL COMPANY INC

32607 40000 2000001 2/18/2011 $413.92 542120 WEST GROUP

32631 19101 20600001 2/23/2011 $213.38 531360 CENTERPOINT ENERGY

32641 21500 2000001 272372011 $317.27 555170 96 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32641 40000 2000001 272372011 $589.23 555170 96 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32643 40000 2000001 272372011 $5,830.83 555170 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #67
32644 19101 2000001 2/25/2011 $136.99 533120 COMDATA NETWORK INC

32644 19101 2000001 2/25/2011 $539.99 534290 COMDATA NETWORK INC

32644 19101 2000001 2/25/2011 $1,793.53 534290 COMDATA NETWORK INC

32693 19101 2060001 3/4/2011 $252.00 531360 OKLA NATURAL GAS

32694 19101 2000001 3/4/2011 $60.09 531370 AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER

32696 19101 2000001 3/4/2011 $19.19 537150 FASTENAL COMPANY INC

32697 19101 2000001 3/4/2011 $328.13 531250 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY
32698 19101 2000001 3/4/2011 $328.13 531250 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY
32699 19101 2000001 3/4/2011 $328.13 531250 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY
32700 19101 2000001 3/4/2011 $328.13 531250 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY
32701 19101 2000001 3/4/2011 $328.13 531250 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY
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QOKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF FEBRUARY 12, 2011 THRU MARCH 22, 2011

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee

s

32712 19101 2000001 3/7/2011 $126.40 537150 FASTENAL COMPANY INC

32713 19101 2000001 3/7/2011 $17.26 537150 FASTENAL COMPANY INC

32715 - 19101 2000001 3/7/2011 $66.01 531130 AT&T CORPORATION

32716 19101 2000001 3/9/2011 $123.73 531130 AT&T CORPORATION

32717 19101 2000001 3/9/2011 $65.14 531130 AT&T CORPORATION

32743 19101 2000001 3/9/201t $150.00 531260 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

32743 40000 2000001 3/9/2011 $50.46 536150 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

32743 40000 2000001 3/9/2011 $241.49 536150 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

32743 40000 2000001 3/9/2011 $44.90 541130 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

32749 40000 2000001 3/9/2011 $528.11 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC

32751 19101 2000001 3/9/2011 $13.47 537150 FASTENAL COMPANY INC

32752 19101 2000001 3/9/2011 $37.13 537150 FASTENAL COMPANY INC

32753 19101 2000001 3/14/2011 $230.90 531360 CENTERPOINT ENERGY

32798 19101 2000001 371472011 $0.33 531130 AT&T CORPORATION

32799 19101 2000001 371472011 $46.81 531370 AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER

32800 19101 2000001 3/14/2011 $39.66 531370 AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER

32812 21500 2000001 3/14/2011 $1,763.06 555170 96 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

32812 40000 2000001 371472011 $3,274.34 555170 96 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

32836 40000 2000001 3/16/2011 $1,039.75 531600 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

32854 19101 2000001 3/18/2011 $153.47 531360 CENTERPOINT ENERGY

32855 19101 2000001 3/18/2011 $127.40 555170 96 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

32856 19101 2000001 3/18/2011 $0.79 531130 AT&T CORPORATION

32859 40000 2000001 3/18/2011 $413.92 542120 WEST GROUP

$31,109.66 Watershed Operation & Maintenance

Watershed Rehabilitation

32571 40000 2000003 2/16/2011 $250.00 531600 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

32573 49000 2000003 2/16/2011 $3,617.74 531600 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

32601 21500 2000003 271872011 $19,916.19 545110 EARTH BUILDERS LP

32601 49000 2000003 271872011 $36,987.21 545110 EARTH BUILDERS LP

32642 21500 2000003 2/23/2011 $1,076.76 556170 96 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32642 40000 2000003 2/23/2011 $1,999.69 5556170 96 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32685 21500 2000003 3/3/2011 $19,923.75 545110 DOWNEY CONTRACTING LLC

32685 40000 2000003 3/3/2011 $37,001.25 545110 DOWNEY CONTRACTING LLC

32686 49000 2000003 3/3/2011 $12,489.44 531600 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

32718 40000 2000003 3/8/2011 $186.00 522130 AMERICINN OF STILWELL

32719 40000 2000003 3/8/2011 $248.00 522130 AMERICINN OF STILWELL

32837 40000 2000003 3/16/2011 $80,995.71 545110 TOTAL INVESTMENT CO

32838 21500 2000003 3/16/2011 $71.72 555170 96 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32838 40000 2000003 3/16/2011 $133.20 555170 96 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

$214,896.66 Watershed Rehabilitation

FEMA - Sugar Creek

32576 41500 2000008 2/16/2011 $100.00 555170 88 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32586 41500 2000004 2/18/2011 $971.28 531380 USDA-NRCS
32586 41500 2000005 2/18/2011 $3,827.55 531380 USDA-NRCS
32586 41500 2000006 2/18/2011 $8,527.46 531380 USDA-NRCS
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF FEERUARY 12, 2011 THRU MARCH 22, 2011

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee
32586 41500 2000007 2/18/2011 $7,518.71 531380 USDA-NRCS
32749 41500 2000008 3/9/2011 $34.41 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC
32801 41500 2000008 3/14/2011 $100.00 555170 88 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT

$21,079.41 FEMA - Sugar Creek

Field Services

32537 19101 3000001 2/15/2011 $55.88 555170 71 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32537 19101 3000001 2/15/20:1 $114.12 555170 79 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32537 40000 3000001 2/15/2011 $139.83 555170 86 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32537 19101 3000001 2/15/2011 $555.00 555170 74 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32537 19101 3000001 2/15/2011 $849.95 556170 24 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32537 19101 3000001 2/15/2011 $2,220.28 555170 12 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32637 19101 3000001 271572011 $2,720.27 555170 1 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32537 19101 3000001 2/15/2011 $3,777.42 555170 11 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32538 19101 3000001 2/15/2011 $38.25 555170 71 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

32538 19101 3000001 2/15/2011 $800.00 555170 &1 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

32538 19101 3000001 2/15/2011 $2,282.33 555170 11 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

32538 19101 3000001 2/15/2011 $2,334.41 555170 2 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

32539 19101 3000001 2157201t $30.87 555170 71 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

32539 19101 3000001 2/15/2011 $49.98 555170 69 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

32539 40000 30060601 2/15/2011 $107.13 555170 86 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

32539 19101 3000001 2/15/2011 $225.00 555170 72 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

32539 19101 3000001 2/15/2011 $2,354.37 555170 7 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

32539 19101 3000001 2/15/2011 $2,657.79 555170 5 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

32539 19101 3000001 2/15/2011 $2,901.25 555170 2 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

32540 19101 3000001 2/15/2011 $25.95 555170 83 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32540 19101 3000001 271572011 $117.91 555170 71 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32540 40000 3000001 2/15/2011 $139.83 555170 86 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32540 19101 3000001 2/15/2011 $2,749.22 555170 5 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32540 19101 3000001 2/15/2011 $2,778.37 555170 2 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32541 19101 3000001 2/15/2011 $47.39 555170 71 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32541 19101 3000001 2/15/2011 $1,267.50 555170 9 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32541 19101 3000001 2/15/2011 $2,778.34 555170 2 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32542 19101 3000001 271572011 $56.42 555170 71 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32542 19101 3000001 271572011 $2,392.82 555170 1 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32542 19101 3000001 2/15/2011 $2,733.42 555170 5 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32543 19101 3000001 2/15/2011 $120.00 555170 62 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

32543 40000 3000001 2/15/2011 $139.83 556170 86 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

32543 19101 3000001 2/15/2011 $595.00 555170 61 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

32543 19101 3000001 2/15/2011 $1,947.9C 555170 9 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

32543 19101 3000001 2/15/2011 $3,657.25 555170 5 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

32544 19101 3000001 2/15/2011 $51.33 555170 80 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
32544 19101 3060001 2/15/2011 $57.56 555170 84 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
32544 16101 3000001 2/15/2011 $71.55 555170 60 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
32544 19101 3000001 2/15/2011 $861.20 955170 9 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
32545 19101 3000001 2/15/2011 $81.38 555170 71 VALLIANT CONSERVATION DISTRICT

32545 19101 3000001 2/15/2011 $2,356.96 555170 7 VALLIANT CONSERVATION DISTRICT

32545 19101 3000001 2/15/2011 $2,744.08 955170 2 VALLIANT CONSERVATION DISTRICT

32546 19101 3000001 2/15/2011 $44.00 555170 72 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF FEBRUARY 12, 2011 THRU MARCH 22, 2011

Date

Amount

Account

Payee

2/15/2011 $51.12 555170 71 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATICON DISTRICT
2/15/2011 $2,743.04 535170 2 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2/16/2011 $139.83 555170 86 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2/16/2011 $174.81 555170 84 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2/16/2011 $960.00 555170 74 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DiSTRICT
2/16/2011 $5,139.22 555170 12 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DiSTRICT
2/15/2011 $44.41 555170 71 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
271572011 $71.00 555170 72 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2/15/2011 $103.11 555170 11 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2/15/2011 $111.18 555170 26 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2/15/2011 $2,330.91 555170 2 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2/15/2011 $3,165.55 555170 5 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2/15/2011 $18.90 555170 86 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2/15/2011 $69.79 555170 82 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2/15/2011 $197.15 535170 71 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATICN DISTRICT
2/15/2011 $225.00 5553170 80 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATICN DISTRICT
2/15/2011 $235.71 555170 81 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2/15/2011 $2,168.02 555170 7 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2/15/2011 $2,998.77 555170 5 UPPER WASBHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2/15/2011 $139.83 555170 86 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
2/15/2011 $150.00 555170 62 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
271572011 $300.00 555170 92 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
2/15/2011% $4,675.06 555170 2 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
2/15/2011 $2,852.77 555170 2 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2/15/2011 $2,999.08 555170 5 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2/15/2011 $24.90 555170 80 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2/15/2011 $100.74 555170 71 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DiSTRICT
2/15/2011 $166.00 555170 26 GARFIELD CC CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2/15/2011 $1,898.95 555170 2 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2/15/2011 $2,365.82 555170 5 GARFIELD CC CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2/15/2011 $119.46 555170 20 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
271572011 $139.83 555170 86 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2/15/2011 $140.62 555170 71 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2/15/2011 $269.13 555170 94 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2/15/2011 $1,967.75 556170 1 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2/15/2011 $2,249.71 555170 9 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2/15/2011 $15.75 555170 79 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2/15/2011 $99.47 555170 71 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2/15/2011 $122.00 555170 72 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2/15/2011 $139.83 555170 86 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
271572011 $2,045.35 555170 94 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2/15/2011 $2,684.97 555170 2 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2/15/2011 $2,764.12 555170 9 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2/15/2011 $94.37 5535170 71 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2/15/2011 $100.00 555170 62 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2/15/2011 $144.42 555170 26 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2/15/2011 $1,210.00 555170 84 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2/15/2011 $1,918.00 555170 9 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2/15/2011 $2,672.65 555170 11 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2/15/2011 $2,917.73 555170 6 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2/15/2011 $139.83 555170 86 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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Voucher

Fund Class Department

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF FEBRUARY 12, 2011 THRU MARCH 22, 2011

Date

Amount

Account

Payee

32556
32556
32556
32563
32563
32563
32563
32563
32566
32566
32566
32566
32566
32566
32568
32568
32568
32568
32568
32568
32616
32616
32616
32616
32617
32617
32617
32618
32619
32619
32620
32620
32621
32621
32621
32621
32621
32622
32622
32622
32623
32623
326423
32624
32624
32624
32624
32625
32625
32625
32625

Exhibit 2

19101
19101
19101
40000
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
40000
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
40000
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
40000
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
1910t
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
40000
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
40000
19101
19101

3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000601
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001

2/15/2011
2/15/2011
2/15/2011
2/16/2011
2/16/2011
2/16/2011
2/16/2011
2/16/2011
2/16/2011
2/16/2011
2/16/2011
2/16/2011
2/16/2011
2/16/2011
2/16/2011
2/16/2011
2/16/2011
2/16/2011
2/16/2011
2/16/2011
2/22/2011
2/22/2011
2/22/2011
2/22/2011
2/22/3011
2/22/2011
2/22/2011
2/22/2011
2/22/2011
2/22/2011
2/22/2011
2/22/2011
2/22/2011
2/22/2011
2/92/2011
2/22/2011
272272011
272272011
2/22/2011
2/22/2011
9/22/2011
2/22/2011
2/22/2011
2/22/2011
2/22/2011
2/22/2011
2/22/2011
2/22/2011
2/22/2011
2/22/2011
2/22/2011

$1,971.66
$2,387.51
$3,768.39
$139.83
$174.39
$200.00
$250.00
$2,914.15
$62.96
$139.83
$1,345.63
$1,700.00
$2,170.03
$2,955.73
$11.95
$62.51
$139.83
$190.00
$200.00
$1,298.05
$36.01
$76.33
$2,060.77
$3,258.18
$139.83
$2,249.91
$2,909,06
$269.13
$2,071.36
$2,402.41
$2,031.24
$2,796.94
$111.54
$122.21
$148.96
$2,119.30
$2,402.95
$41.16
$2,047.13
$2,796.94
$52.20
$139.83
$2,839.30
$24.17
$55.27
$460.00
$2,101.12
$70.12
$1329.83
$1,403.50
$2,154.89

555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
585170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
5565170
555170
555170
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7 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

2 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

5 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
86 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

12 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
62 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
63 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

5 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
20 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
86 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
94 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
61 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

9 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
11 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
67 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
71 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
86 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
74 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
75 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20

2 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
80 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
1 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
S PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
86 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

7 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

5 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
94 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

1 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
S5 NORTH FORK QF RED RIVER CONSERVATION

9 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

11 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
80 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
71 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
81 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

1 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

5 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
71 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT

1 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT

5 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
86 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
80 EAST WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
79 EAST WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
74 EAST WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

3 EAST WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
71 OKLAEOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
86 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
12 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

April 4, 2011



OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF FEBRUARY 12, 2011 THRU MARCH 22, 2011

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee
.|
32626 19101 3000001 2/22/2011 $350.00 555170 92 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32626 19101 3000001 2/22/2011 $458.59 555170 94 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32626 19101 3000001 272272011 $2,119,16 555170 9 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32626 19101 3000001 2/22/2011 $2,170.99 555170 1 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32627 19101 3000001 272272011 $90.48 555170 71 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19
32627 19101 3000001 272272011 $127.00 555170 26 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19
32627 40000 3000001 2/22/2011 $139.83 555170 86 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19
32627 19101 3000001 272272011 $2,185.64 S55170 5 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19
32627 19101 3000001 272272011 $2,254.89 555170 1 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19
32628 19101 3000001 272272011 $2,353.13 555170 2 ALFALFA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32633 19101 3000001 2/23/2011 $81.56 555170 71 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32633 19101 3000001 2/23/2011 $105.00 555170 72 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32633 19101 3000001 272372011 $1,997.95 555170 9 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32633 19101 3000001 2/23/2011 $2,312.98 5355170 2 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32634 19101 3000001 2/23/2011 $56.80 5565170 71 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32634 13101 3000001 2/23/2011 $100.00 555170 62 MCINTOGSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32634 19101 3000001 2/23/2011 $1,389.58 555170 2 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32635 19101 3000001 272372011 $794.46 555170 12 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32635 19101 3000001 272372011 $2,431.60 555170 1 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32636 19101 3000001 272372011 $2,958.45 555170 9 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #67
32636 16101 3000001 2/23/2011 $3,072.45 555170 3 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #67
32637 19101 3000001 272372011 $6,306.21 555170 95 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32638 19101 3000001 272372011 $100.07 555170 71 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
32638 40000 3000001 2/23/2011 $139.83 555170 86 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
32638 19101 3000001 272372011 $1,967.40 555170 94 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
32638 19101 3000001 2/23/2011 $2,540.41 555170 9 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
32638 19101 3000001 272372011 $2,606.03 555170 5 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
32638 19101 3000001 272372011 $5,516.62 555170 95 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
32651 19101 3000001 2/25/2011 $36.00 555170 71 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
32651 19101 3000001 27/25/2011 $2,284.16 555170 7 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
32651 19101 3000001 2/25/2011 $2,602.52 555170 2 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
32652 19101 3000001 2/28/2011 $72.42 555170 69 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32652 19101 3000001 2/28/2011 $161.48 555170 9 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32652 19101 3000001 272872011 $2,331.52 535170 1 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32653 19101 3000001 3/1/2011 $41.48 555170 71 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32653 40000 3000001 3/1/2011 $139.83 555170 86 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32653 19101 3000001 3/1/2011 $270.00 555170 74 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32653 19101 3000001 3/1/2011 $2,140.51 555170 11 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32654 19101 3000001 3/172011 $475.00 555170 61 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32655 40000 3000001 3/3/2011 $139.83 555170 86 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
32655 19101 3000001 3/3/2011 $3,271.11 555170 3 WAGQNER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
32656 19101 3000001 37172011 $68.71 555170 71 SEMINOQLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32656 19101 3000001 37172011 $380.00 5565170 74 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32656 19101 3000001 37172011 $2,733.54 555170 3 SEMINOQLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32687 19101 3000001 3/3/2011 $31.49 555170 20 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32687 19101 3000001 3/3/2011 $60.16 555170 83 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32687 19101 3000001 3/3/2011 $67.83 555170 69 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32687 19101 3000001 3/3/2011 $76.10 555170 71 TULSA COQUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32687 19101 3000001 3/3/2011 $93.10 555170 72 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32687 19101 3000001 3/3/2011 $130.00 555170 65 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
32687 19101 3000001 3/3/2011 $200.00 555170 78 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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Voucher

Fund Class Department

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF FEERUARY 12, 2011 THRU MARCH 22, 2011

Date

Amount

Account

Payee

32687
32687
32688
32688
32688
32688
32689
32689
32705
32705
32705
32705
32706
32706
32706
32706
32706
32706
32707
32707
32707
32707
32707
32707
32708
32708
32708
32708
32708
32709
32709
32709
32709
32709
32709
32710
32710
32710
32710
32710
32710
32710
32710
32722
32722
32722
32723
32723
32723
32724
32724

Exhibit 2

19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
40000
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
40000
19101
40000
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
40000
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
40000
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
40000
19101
19101
19101
19101

3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001

3/3/2011
3/3/2011
3/3/2011
3/3/2011
3/3/2011
3/3/2011
3/3/2011
3/3/2011
3/7/2011
3/7/2011
3/7/2011
37772011
3/7/2011
3/7/2011
3772011
3/7/2011
3/7/2011
3/7/2011
3/7/2011
3/7/2011
3/7/2011
3/7/2011
3/7/2011
3/7/2011
3/7/2011
3/7/2011
3/7/2011
3/7/2011
3/7/2011
3/7/2011
3/7/2011
3/7/2011
3/7/2011
3/7/2011
3/7/2011
3/7/2011
3772011
3/7/2011
3/7/2011
3/7/2011
3/7/2011
3/7/2011
37772011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011

$2,037.06 555170
$2,194.41 555170
$45.00 555170
$154.75 555170
$1,895.29 555170
$2,451.41 555170
$139.83 555170
$2,414.51 555170
$52.89 555170
$88.20 555170
$115.00 555170
$2,839.30 555170
$37.00 555170
$68.45 555170
$475.00 555170
$775.08 555170
$2,440.75 555170
$2,499.02 555170
$42.09 555170
$i12.03 555170
$290.28 555170
$325.00 555170
$1,965.18 555170
$2,127.78 555170
$45.00 555170
$55.65 555170
$139.83 555170
$1,858.67 555170
$2,594.69 555170
$44.00 555170
$45.00 555170
$150.00 555170
$368.07 535170
$2,663.78 555170
$2,993.03 555170
$0.87 555170
$72.00 555170
$90.27 555170
$117.50 555170
$141.27 555170
$145.00 555170
$2,492.00 555170
$2,774.78 555170
$702.25 555170
$2,320.79 555170
$3,238.62 555170
$160.95 555170
$2,171.59 555170
$2,570.38 555170
$47.35 555170
$570.00 555170
Page 8 of 20

11 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
1 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
70 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
7 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DiSTRICT
86 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
20 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
74 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
82 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
20 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
74 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
12 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
6 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
86 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
88 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
62 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
1 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
5 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
76 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
86 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
9 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
72 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 BEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
63 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
84 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 SEQUGYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
9 BEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
86 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
67 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
46 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATICN DISTRICT
20 OBAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
72 OBAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
5 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
68 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
2 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
S JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
86 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
9 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
3 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
74 NOELE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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Voucher

Fund Class Department

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF FEBRUARY 12, 2011 THRU MARCH 22, 2011

Date

Amount

Account

Payee

32724
32724
32725
32725
32725
32726
32726
32726
32726
32727
32727
32727
32727
32728
32728
32728
32728
32728
32729
32729
32729
32729
32730
32730
32730
32730
32731
32731
32731
32732
32732
32732
32732
32732
32732
32732
32732
32732
32733
32733
32733
32733
32733
32734
32734
32734
32734
32734
32734
32734
32735

Exhibit 2

19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
40000
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
40000
15101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
40000
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101

3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001

3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011

$1,267.50
$2,778.34
$1,971.66
$2,387.51
$3,768.39
$33.85
$79.72
$1,224.78
$1,953.66
$70.04
$710.00
$1,289.26
$2,154.89
$01.99
$99.42
$148.41
$2,684.97
$2,764.12
$8.99
$240.30
$2,139.59
$2,340.16
$42.77
$670.00
$2,197.14
$2,550.44
$494.84
$530.00
$2,329.37
$56.41
$61.00
$145.41
$200.00
$238.00
$594.99
$2,720.27
$2,804.33
$3,777.42
$24.99
$100.72
$560.00
$1,955.15
$2,365.82
$100.00
$100.05
$104.49
$184.61
$217.11
$2,662.69
$3,111.03
$2,328.10

555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
5556170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
535170
5535170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
535170
555170
555170
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9 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

2 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

7 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

2 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
5 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
80 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

9 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

1 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
74 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
12 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
20 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

2 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

9 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
86 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
60 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

5 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

2 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT